
001 |RO 22 1280051F |GPA |DA48F678 |16.08 09:37:17.5 |OK |01 |056 |
002 |RO 22 0614929F |GUT |DA2559ED |16.08 09:37:27.3 |OK |01 |036 |
003 |RO 22 0614962F |A |DA25587C |16.08 09:37:44.9 |OK |01 |033 |
004 |RO 22 0614910F |GUT |DA48F3A1 |16.08 09:46:19.9 |OK |02 |050 |
005 |RO 22 0614975F |GUT |DA48F683 |16.08 09:46:28.4 |OK |02 |010 |
006 |RO 22 0614926F |A |DA48F65B |16.08 09:52:46.9 |OK |02 |048 |
007 |RO 22 0614946F |A |DA48F674 |16.08 09:52:56.7 |OK |01 |013 |
008 |RO 22 0614913F |GPA |DAE71E8F |16.08 09:52:59.4 |OK |01 |035 |
009 |RO 22 1280059F |A |DA48F69F |16.08 09:55:38.1 |OK |02 |060 |
010 |RO 22 0614917F |A |DA365B3D |16.08 09:57:26.7 |OK |02 |061 |
011 |RO 22 0614908F |A |DAAB25E0 |16.08 09:58:41.7 |OK |01 |032 |
012 |RO 22 0614916F |NEGR |DA48F592 |16.08 09:58:43.7 |OK |01 |020 |
013 |RO 22 0614904F |GUT |DA07783E |16.08 10:05:51.2 |OK |01 |009 |
014 |RO 22 0614952F |GPA |DA48F60F |16.08 10:05:58.8 |OK |02 |011 |
015 |RO 22 0614960F |SAL |DA48F635 |16.08 10:06:11.7 |OK |01 |003 |
016 |RO 22 0614983F |A |DA48F609 |16.08 10:06:55.0 |OK |02 |046 |
017 |RO 22 1280058F |A |DA48F65F |16.08 10:09:46.7 |OK |02 |055 |
018 |RO 22 0614915F |GUT |DA48F6A6 |16.08 10:09:51.9 |OK |02 |019 |
019 |RO 22 0614936F |SAL |DA48F657 |16.08 10:09:53.5 |OK |02 |002 |
020 |RO 22 0614993F |GPA |DA1CF614 |16.08 10:10:02.6 |OK |01 |007 |
021 |RO 22 0614920F |GUT |DA48F66C |16.08 10:10:58.3 |OK |01 |005 |
022 |RO 22 0614931F |A |DA48F686 |16.08 10:11:42.1 |OK |02 |040 |
023 |RO 22 0614958F |SAL |DA48F582 |16.08 10:21:25.2 |OK |01 |041 |
024 |RO 22 0614985F |A |DA1CF634 |16.08 10:21:41.4 |OK |01 |044 |
025 |RO 22 0614970F |GUT |DA48F6AB |16.08 10:24:06.8 |OK |01 |016 |
026 |RO 22 0614901F |GUT |DA365C2B |16.08 10:24:37.8 |OK |01 |027 |
027 |RO 22 0614905F |SAL |DA48F5EE |16.08 10:28:00.6 |OK |01 |012 |
028 |RO 22 0614947F |GPA |DA48F633 |16.08 10:32:31.3 |OK |02 |031 |
029 |RO 22 0614914F |GUT |DA48F5CA |16.08 10:32:48.8 |OK |01 |029 |
030 |RO 22 0614981F |A |DA48F625 |16.08 10:35:05.0 |OK |02 |051 |
031 |RO 22 0614940F |GUT |DA48F5C9 |16.08 10:41:44.5 |OK |01 |030 |
032 |RO 22 0614957F |A |DA48F5ED |16.08 10:44:52.0 |OK |02 |062 |
033 |RO 22 0614966F |GUT |DA2DEB0B |16.08 11:17:04.7 |OK |02 |014 |
034 |RO 22 1280068F |GUT |DA48F5DF |16.08 11:17:46.8 |OK |02 |054 |
035 |RO 22 1280075F |A |DA2DEB11 |16.08 11:19:07.2 |OK |01 |042 |
036 |RO 22 0614911F |A |DA48F3E5 |16.08 11:20:56.2 |OK |02 |045 |
037 |RO 22 1280055F |A |DA48F653 |16.08 11:22:51.6 |OK |01 |057 |
038 |RO 22 0614948F |A |DA48F695 |16.08 12:18:36.0 |OK |01 |023 |
039 |RO 22 1280079F |APA |DA255A34 |16.08 13:57:16.5 |OK |01 |017 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 16.08.2022 11:30

Concurs : Ianca Loc lansare : Ianca

Latitudine : 45°7"36.82'N Longitudine : 27°29"27.53'E
Distanta : 145.727 km Ora lansarii : 16.08.2022 07:15:00
Cod columbofil : 739084 Columbofil : Ionel
Latitudine : 44° 34" 35' N Longitudine : 25° 48" 56.1' E

Ceas Atomic : 15.08.2022 19:27:16 GPS Ceas Atomic : 16.08.2022 14:29:57 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 15.08.2022 19:27:16 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 16.08.2022 14:29:57 +0
Sincronizare : 15.08.2022 19:27:16 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 63 Por. sositi : 39

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-4.32 Cod concurs: 30302 Serie ceas: 244950
BENZING Live : 48907242 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare: AA901904
1: 38813237 2: 38808404
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